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Dealer Part
Number

0819349

5095-02000

249656

40118

373878

0200768

168005

185804

0817765

0200626

0200771

Manufacturer
Part Number

00051144024315

02000_SCA

E93BP-2

40118

55-515

00048011187334

522BP-2

602-4

03665N

10936

00048011187372

Manufacturer Name

3M PRODUCTS

HYDE TOOLS

EVEREADY

BATTERY CO

SK HAND TOOLS

STANLEY

CONSUMER TOOLS

3M PRODUCTS

EVEREADY
BATTERY CO

KLEIN TOOLS INC

APEX TOOL
GROUP,LLC

BONDHUS
CORPORATION

3M PRODUCTS

Product Name

XP9"X11"EMORY FINE

1 1/4" FLEXIBLE PUTT

ENER 2PK C ALK BATTERY

SKT CHRM 1/2DR STD 6PT 9/16"

12-3/8 STEEL PRY BAR

2"TAPER120BRISTLDISC

EVER 2PK 9V ALK BATTERY

1/4X4 SCREWDRIVER

10" FLAT BAST FILE

SET 12 BALL END L-WRENCHES

3"TAPER120BRISTLDISC

Product Description

011K 9" x 11" Fine Cloth Sheet

1-1/4" Flex Black and Silver Putty Knife

Energizer, 2 Pack, Size "C" Alkaline Battery.

1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Fractional Socket 9/16"

A - Wonder Bar. Forged high-carbon steel is heat-treated for extra toughness.
Beveled & polished cutting edges. Length is 12-3/8" blade & width is 1-3/4". B -
Wonder Bar II. 7/8" W x 7" L. Nickel-plated rust-resistant steel. C - Super Wonder
Bar.

2" x 5/8" White Tapered 120 ROLOC Bristle Disc

Eveready, 2 Pack 9V Alkaline Energizer Battery.

1/4" x 4", Cushion Grip, Screwdriver With Keystone Tip, Screwdriver Has A Round
Shank.

10" Flat Bastard Double Cut Machinists American Pattern File

0.05" to 5/16" 12Pc Steel Yellow BALLDRIVER L-Wrench Set

3" x 5/8" White Tapered 120 ROLOC Bristle Disc
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Unit of
Issue

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Commercial
List Price

$2.64

$6.12

$6.92

$10.44

$16.76

$12.95

$13.16

$14.26

$16.66

$17.37

$19.91
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Dealer Part
Number

104609

0210778

5228-31340

5228-31090

5228-31025

5228-31095

5228-31100

700875

817476

Manufacturer
Part Number

10-813

EMS543]

31340

31090_SCA

31025_SCA

31095_SCA

31100_SCB

55-120

CR1-0089-16
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Manufacturer Name  Product Name

STANLEY
CONSUMER TOOLS

QUICKSLIDE 3SPORT KNIFE

APEX TOOL 4"TAPEREDHEADCUTTER
GROUP,LLC

RIDGID TOOL #2 STRAP WRENCH
COMPANY

RIDGID TOOL 810 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH
COMPANY

RIDGID TOOL 18" H.D. PIPE WRENCH
COMPANY

RIDGID TOOL 814 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH
COMPANY

RIDGID TOOL 818 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH
COMPANY

STANLEY FATMAX FUBAR 11l 30"BAR

CONSUMER TOOLS

VORNADO FANS 293HEAVY DUTY HEAVY DUTY

SHOP FAN

Product Description

Stanley, Quickslide 3 Sport Utility Knife, Features A Sliding Utility Blade For Precision
Cutting As Well As A Lock Back Sport Knife For Tough Cutting Jobs, The Utility Knife
Features A Quick "No Tools" Blade Change, Allowing Users To Replace An Old

XCELITE 4" Tapered Relieved Head Cutter w/Ergonomic Grip

2"Pipe 3-1/2"Tube 1-1/8"Wx17"L WovenNylon Strap Strap Wrench

10" x 1-1/2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench

18" x 2.5"Pipe Cast Iron Heavy Duty Straight Pipe Wrench

14" x 2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench

18" x 2-1/2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench

Fatmax Fubar 11, 30", Utility Bar, The Ultimate 8 In 1 Demolition Tool, Prying,
Splitting, Board Bending & Heavy Striking Jobs, Superior Leverage, Sledge Hammer
Face, 2 Tier Board Grabber Standard Framing & Decking, Nail Puller & Pry Bar,
Textured R

293HD, Heavy Duty, Shop Fan, Continues The Great Vornado Tradition & Guarantee
Of Providing Only The Best To Our Retailers, This Improved Heavy Duty Unit Boasts
A Stronger Motor, Fiberglass Filled Blades For Substantially Increased Air Movement
With
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Unit of
Issue

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Commercial
List Price

$27.19

$47.42

$62.44

$69.14

$81.10

$93.91

$122.91

$194.34

$219.03
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Dealer Part Manufacturer
Number Part Number Manufacturer Name
101089 32820 RIDGE TOOL CO

Product Name
HD PIPE CUTTER

Product Description

Ridgid Brand, Heavy Duty Pipe Cutter, Model No. 2A, Capacity 1/8" To 2".
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Unit of Commercial
Issue List Price

EA $259.38
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