

Worldwide Supplies • Worldwide Support

www.SupplyCore.com

Dealer Part Number	Manufacturer Part Number	Manufacturer Name	Product Name	Product Description	Unit of Issue	Commercial List Price
0819349	00051144024315	3M PRODUCTS	XP9"X11"EMORY FINE	011K 9" x 11" Fine Cloth Sheet	EA	\$2.64
5095-02000	02000_SCA	HYDE TOOLS	1 1/4" FLEXIBLE PUTT	1-1/4" Flex Black and Silver Putty Knife	EA	\$6.12
249656	E93BP-2	EVEREADY BATTERY CO	ENER 2PK C ALK BATTERY	Energizer, 2 Pack, Size "C" Alkaline Battery.	EA	\$6.92
40118	40118	SK HAND TOOLS	SKT CHRM 1/2DR STD 6PT 9/16"	1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Fractional Socket 9/16"	EA	\$10.44
373878	55-515	STANLEY CONSUMER TOOLS	12-3/8 STEEL PRY BAR	A - Wonder Bar. Forged high-carbon steel is heat-treated for extra toughness. Beveled & polished cutting edges. Length is 12-3/8" blade & width is 1-3/4". B - Wonder Bar II. 7/8" W x 7" L. Nickel-plated rust-resistant steel. C - Super Wonder Bar.	EA	\$16.76
0200768	00048011187334	3M PRODUCTS	2"TAPER120BRISTLDISC	2" x 5/8" White Tapered 120 ROLOC Bristle Disc	EA	\$12.95
168005	522BP-2	EVEREADY BATTERY CO	EVER 2PK 9V ALK BATTERY	Eveready, 2 Pack 9V Alkaline Energizer Battery.	EA	\$13.16
185804	602-4	KLEIN TOOLS INC	1/4X4 SCREWDRIVER	1/4" x 4", Cushion Grip, Screwdriver With Keystone Tip, Screwdriver Has A Round Shank.	EA	\$14.26
0817765	03665N	APEX TOOL GROUP,LLC	10" FLAT BAST FILE	10" Flat Bastard Double Cut Machinists American Pattern File	EA	\$16.66
0200626	10936	BONDHUS CORPORATION	SET 12 BALL END L-WRENCHES	0.05" to 5/16" 12Pc Steel Yellow BALLDRIVER L-Wrench Set	EA	\$17.37
0200771	00048011187372	3M PRODUCTS	3"TAPER120BRISTLDISC	3" x 5/8" White Tapered 120 ROLOC Bristle Disc	EA	\$19.91



Worldwide Supplies • Worldwide Support

www.SupplyCore.com

Dealer Part Number	Manufacturer Part Number	Manufacturer Name	Product Name	Product Description	Unit of Issue	Commercial List Price
104609	10-813	STANLEY CONSUMER TOOLS	QUICKSLIDE 3SPORT KNIFE	Stanley, Quickslide 3 Sport Utility Knife, Features A Sliding Utility Blade For Precision Cutting As Well As A Lock Back Sport Knife For Tough Cutting Jobs, The Utility Knife Features A Quick "No Tools" Blade Change, Allowing Users To Replace An Old	EA	\$27.19
0210778	EMS543J	APEX TOOL GROUP,LLC	4"TAPEREDHEADCUTTER	XCELITE 4" Tapered Relieved Head Cutter w/Ergonomic Grip	EA	\$47.42
5228-31340	31340	RIDGID TOOL COMPANY	#2 STRAP WRENCH	2"Pipe 3-1/2"Tube 1-1/8"Wx17"L WovenNylon Strap Strap Wrench	EA	\$62.44
5228-31090	31090_SCA	RIDGID TOOL COMPANY	810 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH	10" x 1-1/2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench	EA	\$69.14
5228-31025	31025_SCA	RIDGID TOOL COMPANY	18" H.D. PIPE WRENCH	18" x 2.5"Pipe Cast Iron Heavy Duty Straight Pipe Wrench	EA	\$81.10
5228-31095	31095_SCA	RIDGID TOOL COMPANY	814 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH	14" x 2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench	EA	\$93.91
5228-31100	31100_SCB	RIDGID TOOL COMPANY	818 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH	18" x 2-1/2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench	EA	\$122.91
700875	55-120	STANLEY CONSUMER TOOLS	FATMAX FUBAR III 30"BAR	Fatmax Fubar III, 30", Utility Bar, The Ultimate 8 In 1 Demolition Tool, Prying, Splitting, Board Bending & Heavy Striking Jobs, Superior Leverage, Sledge Hammer Face, 2 Tier Board Grabber Standard Framing & Decking, Nail Puller & Pry Bar, Textured R	EA	\$194.34
817476	CR1-0089-16	VORNADO FANS	293HEAVY DUTY HEAVY DUTY SHOP FAN	293HD, Heavy Duty, Shop Fan, Continues The Great Vornado Tradition & Guarantee Of Providing Only The Best To Our Retailers, This Improved Heavy Duty Unit Boasts A Stronger Motor, Fiberglass Filled Blades For Substantially Increased Air Movement With	EA	\$219.03



Worldwide Supplies • Worldwide Support

www.SupplyCore.com

Dealer Part Number	Manufacturer Part Number	Manufacturer Name	Product Name	Product Description	Unit of Issue	Commercial List Price
101089	32820	RIDGE TOOL CO	HD PIPE CUTTER	Ridgid Brand, Heavy Duty Pipe Cutter, Model No. 2A, Capacity 1/8" To 2".	EA	\$259.38